Division
GEM

GOLD

COPPER

GREEN

QUARTER

Sponsor

KING'S POINT
MULANEYS
MULVANEYS
THE BAR TIME
KING'S POINT

THE BAR TIME
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KING'S POINT
KING'S TABLE

KING'S POINT
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
KING'S POINT
KING'S TABLE

KATZ
KATZ
KATZ
MACK'S TAVERN

STAR CITY BREWING

PATTERSON PUB
KING'S POINT
KATZ

HANKS

THE BAR TIME

PATTERSON PUB
HANKS

KATZ

KATZ

KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE

Rematches Pending:
Quarter: Phat Katz vs Autism Speaks

Copper: Steel Trippin vs Bull Starts Here
Rematches Played:
Quarter: Pub Nutz 15 vs Emerson Bigguns 3

2021 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 6
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

Team

TRIPLE BULL

BOMBIN JAEGERS
ISOTTB

IT HURTS WHEN | DART
WDGAF

HONEY BADGERS
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
MISFITS

INNKEEPERS
ROUNDERS

LAST HURRAH

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
HITMEN

BULL STARTS HERE
STEEL TRIPPIN

MINIONS

NO DRAMA MAMAS
ALLEY KATZ

WHO DARTED?

TIPS & SHAFTS

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
DUST KUTTERS

HERE FOR THE BEER
PHO QUE

FLIGHTS OF FANCY

PUB NUTZ

AUTISM SPEAKS
PHAT KATZ

ISITIN?

CRUSHIN IT
EMERSON BIGGUNS

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Pts Week 6 Revisions

37
27
22
0 bye
12

40
17
32

26

12
17

25
16
13
0 bye

21
17
12
0 bye

14 15
14
16

IS

Total

159
138
119
87
85

167
130
103
94
94

86
70
63
56
44

88
80
75
54
51

89
81
69
62
47

67
57
46
32
27
23

Wks Played
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