2021 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 6

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division <u>GEM</u>	Sponsor	Team	Pts Week 6	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
	KING'S POINT	TRIPLE BULL	37		159	5
	MULANEYS	BOMBIN JAEGERS	27		138	5
	MULVANEYS	ISOTTB	22		119	5
	THE BAR TIME	IT HURTS WHEN I DART	0	bye	87	4
	KING'S POINT	WDGAF	12	- / -	85	5
GOLD						
	THE BAR TIME	HONEY BADGERS	40		167	5
	PATTERSON PUB	PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE	17		130	5
	PATTERSON PUB	MISFITS	32		103	5
	KING'S POINT	INNKEEPERS	0	bye	94	4
	KING'S TABLE	ROUNDERS	9		94	5
COPPER						
	KING'S POINT	LAST HURRAH	26		86	5
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	0	bye	70	4
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	12		63	5
	KING'S POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	17		56	4
	KING'S TABLE	STEEL TRIPPIN	3		44	4
<u>BLUE</u>	1/ A T7	MINUONIC	25		00	-
	KATZ	MINIONS	25		88	5
	KATZ		16		80	5
	KATZ		13	h	75	5
	MACK'S TAVERN	WHO DARTED?	0	bye	54	4
	STAR CITY BREWING	TIPS & SHAFTS	4		51	5
GREEN						
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	21		89	5
	KING'S POINT	DUST KUTTERS	17		81	5
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	12		69	5
	HANKS	PHO QUE	0	bye	62	4
	THE BAR TIME	FLIGHTS OF FANCY	8		47	5
<u>QUARTER</u>			1.4	15	67	-
	PATTERSON PUB HANKS	PUB NUTZ AUTISM SPEAKS	14 14	15	67 57	5
	KATZ		14			4
		PHAT KATZ	4		46 32	4 5
	KATZ KING'S TABLE	IS IT IN? CRUSHIN IT	4		27	5
	KING'S TABLE	EMERSON BIGGUNS	2	3	27	5
	NING 5 TADLE		2	Э	23	Э
Rematches Pending:						
	Quarter: Phat Katz vs Auti	sm Speaks				

Copper: Steel Trippin vs Bull Starts Here

Rematches Played:

Quarter: Pub Nutz 15 vs Emerson Bigguns 3